Date: 12/10/2025
Report No: DC 174/10

E IEGEYRC%Y Address of laboratory: General Free Zone Damietta Port
IMPORT -Ef.xpcim Page 1of2
e : :
05 o Declaration of Conformity

We, Energy Eg Co, producer and exporter of road salt (sea salt, de-icing salt), based 1n
Egypt, Real Estate 22 - Second Sector - Second Quarter - First Round - New Damietta City,
hereby declare on our own responsibility, in accordance with the applicable legal provisions
concerning products and services that may endanger life, health, work safety, or environmental
protection, that all road salt supplied to Tiera Grup SRL from the Republic of Moldova 1is
produced in compliance with the highest quality standards.

The product referred to in this Declaration of Conformity does not endanger life, health, or
work safety, has no negative impact on the environment, and 1s fully compliant with all

applicable laws, regulations, and standards in force.
1. Description of goods: Road Salt for de-icing
2. Producer: ENERGY EG CO
3. Packing: Bulk
4. Analysis Method: ISO 2483:1973; ISO 2479:1972; EN 16811-1:2016;
5. Shelf life: Unlimited, provided that storage conditions are observed.
6. Storage: The product must be stored in dry areas, protected from light and excessive heat.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET (TEST REPORT)
Producer: ENERGY EG CO

ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

Element Result
Appearance Dry, non-caked, free-flowing crystals
Foreign matter Not allowed
Color White, crystalline, with grayish shades
Taste and odor Salty, without‘any foreign f*,mell or taste, both in
solid form and in solution

CEO/MOHAMED EL SAYED DR/M. Aymen

dujell ;no dyjgmol - 6222l blwod - Jgll jgall . auilidl 6 jglaall yulidl yiall 22 JLac
ME 002 057 2415560 Ewww.energyegyco.com | y i

B energy.eg.co@gmail.com Mr/ Mohamed 002 01016449794
B energysalt75@gmail.com Mr/ Amr I} 002 01002233038




ENERGY

EGY-CO

IMPORT EXPORT
L |
L 1 ) [ 1 ] c

9—“:4.;1-_:1

PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Element

Moisture

Purity Nacl Dry
Water Insoluble Matter

Ca
Mg
So4d

Anti Cacking Agent

Sieve Analysis

+ 5.00 mm
+ 4.00 mm
+ 3.00 mm
+ 2.00 mm
+ 1.00 mm

+ (0.600 mm

Page 2 of 2

Result %
1.39
97.53
0.28
0.31
0.29
0.68

100 mg/kg

1.83
3.54
38.54
30.16
20.42
5.51

GMO Status: The product does not contain genetically modified organisms.
Irradiation Treatment: The product is not treated with 1onizing radiation.

CEO/MOHAMED EL SAYED

Ewww.energyegyco.com

#1002 01016449794
#1002 01002233038

Date: 12/10/2025
Report No: DC 174/10

DR/M. Aymen

ayjell jno dyjgmal . 63522 blod . JgVl jgall . aull OJgL‘mJIJuL;JquJI 22 jL_CLC
M&002 057 2415560 T ——

& energy.eg.co@gmail.com Mr/ Mohamed
B energysalt7S5@gmail.com Mr/ Amr




		2026-01-30T04:12:46+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




