

**Date: 12/10/2025**

**Report No: DC 174/10**

**Address of laboratory: General Free Zone Damietta Port**

**Page 1 of 2**

## **Declaration of Conformity**

We, Energy Eg Co, producer and exporter of **road salt (sea salt, de-icing salt)**, based in **Egypt, Real Estate 22 - Second Sector - Second Quarter - First Round - New Damietta City**, hereby declare on our own responsibility, in accordance with the applicable legal provisions concerning products and services that may endanger life, health, work safety, or environmental protection, that all road salt supplied to **Tiera Grup SRL** from the Republic of Moldova is **produced in compliance with the highest quality standards**.

The product referred to in this **Declaration of Conformity** does not endanger life, health, or work safety, has no negative impact on the environment, and is fully **compliant with all applicable laws, regulations, and standards in force**.

1. Description of goods: **Road Salt for de-icing**
2. Producer: **ENERGY EG CO**
3. Packing: **Bulk**
4. Analysis Method: **ISO 2483:1973; ISO 2479:1972; EN 16811-1:2016;**
5. Shelf life: **Unlimited, provided that storage conditions are observed.**
6. Storage: **The product must be stored in dry areas, protected from light and excessive heat.**

### **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET (TEST REPORT)**

**Producer: ENERGY EG CO**

#### **ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS**

<b>Element</b>	<b>Result</b>
<b>Appearance</b>	<b>Dry, non-caked, free-flowing crystals</b>
<b>Foreign matter</b>	<b>Not allowed</b>
<b>Color</b>	<b>White, crystalline, with grayish shades</b>
<b>Taste and odor</b>	<b>Salty, without any foreign smell or taste, both in solid form and in solution</b>

**CEO/MOHAMED EL SAYED**



**DR/M. Aymen**



**عقارات 22 الحي الثاني المجاورة الثانية . الدور الأول . دمياط الجديدة . جمهورية مصر العربية**

٠٠٢ ٥٧ ٢٤١٥٥٦٠

[www.energyegyco.com](http://www.energyegyco.com)

energy.eg.co@gmail.com

Mr/ Mohamed

٠٠٢ ٠١٠١٦٤٤٩٧٩٤

energysalt75@gmail.com

Mr/ Amr

٠٠٢ ٠١٠٠٢٣٣٠٣٨



**ENERGY**  
EGY-CO  
IMPORT EXPORT

**انرجي**  
ايجي - كو

**Date: 12/10/2025**

**Report No: DC 174/10**

**Page 2 of 2**

### **PHYSICO-CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS**

<b>Element</b>	<b>Result %</b>
<b>Moisture</b>	<b>1.39</b>
<b>Purity Nacl Dry</b>	<b>97.53</b>
<b>Water Insoluble Matter</b>	<b>0.28</b>
<b>Ca</b>	<b>0.31</b>
<b>Mg</b>	<b>0.29</b>
<b>So4</b>	<b>0.68</b>
<b>Anti Cacking Agent</b>	<b>100 mg/kg</b>
<b>Sieve Analysis</b>	
<b>+ 5.00 mm</b>	<b>1.83</b>
<b>+ 4.00 mm</b>	<b>3.54</b>
<b>+ 3.00 mm</b>	<b>38.54</b>
<b>+ 2.00 mm</b>	<b>30.16</b>
<b>+ 1.00 mm</b>	<b>20.42</b>
<b>+ 0.600 mm</b>	<b>5.51</b>

**GMO Status:** The product does not contain genetically modified organisms.

**Irradiation Treatment:** The product is not treated with ionizing radiation.

**CEO/MOHAMED EL SAYED**



**DR/M. Aymen**

عقار 22 الحي الثاني المجاورة الثانية . الدور الأول . دمياط الجديدة . جمهورية مصر العربية

002 057 2415560

energy.eg.co@gmail.com

energysalt75@gmail.com

www.energyegyco.com

Mr/ Mohamed

Mr/ Amr

002 01016449794

002 01002233038